230 230 6 308400 448 485 472
200 200 6 308400 448 485 472
131
350 387 368 150 6 233
254 220 80
SModel
KV
SERIES

to 30 meters.
FINISH:  KV  in aluminium    -    KVR painted white epoxy in powder finish RAL 9010    -   plates painted white epoxy in
powder finish RAL 9010 .
MATERIALS:     KV e KVR   manufactured from aluminum sheet    -   plates manufactured from galvanized sheet steel.
FITTING:  With front screws (not supplied) directly to the channel or to the plenum.
H
O
LE
S
U03 Diffusion-vers.08 00.xls U03-1
350 500-1000
460 480 320 500-1000KV-RC230 6 5,0 472 230 308
358 378
460 480
300 500-800
KV-RC200 6 5,0 472 200 308
KV-RC150 6
150 200-500
5,0 368 150 233
210 230 200 315-630KV-RC080 3 5,0 220 80 131
109 129
138 158
150 160-450
KV-RC050 3 4,2 148 50 78
KV-RC040 3
Ø D1
[mm]
Ø D2
[mm]
H
[mm]
Ø duct
min-max
[mm]
4,2 119 40 56
Model nr holes
Ø holes
[mm]
Ø D
[mm]
Ø d
[mm]
A
[mm]
60
KV-RF230 472 230 308 141 398 448 230 60
230 60
KV-RF200 472 200 308 141 398 448 230
203 100 60
KV-RF150 368 150 233 103 298 350
KV-RF080 220 80 131 57 158
60
KV-RF050 148 50 78 30 98 132 100 60
L
[mm]
C
[mm]
KV-RF040 119 40 56 22 78 109 100
HIGH INDUCTION LONG THROW DIFFUSERS
FOR DEEP JET KV
SERIES
PERFORMANCES